Fishbourne Parish Council
List of Payments made between 1 and 31 March 2024

Date paid Payee name
1.3.24 WSCC Pension Fund
4.3.24 Chalkwood IT
4.3.24 SLCC

4.3.24 L Wright

4.3.24 FPFA

18.3.24 CcDC

18.3.24 SRP Design & Print
20.3.24 A Ede

22.3.24 L Wright

27.3.24 L Wright

31.3.24 Unity Trust Bank

Issued by L Wright
8.4.24

Transaction details
Clerk's pension February
IT Services March
Annual subscription
Paper

Donation to playground refurb
Dog waste bins

Village Voice March
Donation

Tree donation scheme
Clerk's Salary March
Service charge

Amount paid

344.43
93.50
188.00
27.78
8103.25
1520.07
387.00
100.00
472.40
1214.78
18.00

TOTAL 12469.21



