Fishbourne Parish Council

List of Payments made between 1 and 31 March 2024

Date paid	Payee name	Transaction details	A	mount paid
1.3.24	WSCC Pension Fund	Clerk's pension February		344.43
4.3.24	Chalkwood IT	IT Services March		93.50
4.3.24	SLCC	Annual subscription		188.00
4.3.24	L Wright	Paper		27.78
4.3.24	FPFA	Donation to playground refurb		8103.25
18.3.24	CDC	Dog waste bins		1520.07
18.3.24	SRP Design & Print	Village Voice March		387.00
20.3.24	A Ede	Donation		100.00
22.3.24	L Wright	Tree donation scheme		472.40
27.3.24	L Wright	Clerk's Salary March		1214.78
31.3.24	Unity Trust Bank	Service charge		18.00
			TOTAL	12469.21

Issued by L Wright 8.4.24